
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

46073102

46080162

46053792

46060022

46072452

46048392

46052092

46052222

46044232

46045442

46045922

46025292

46032402

46038222

45337782

45390842

45662732

45316072

45316142

45323952

45315732

45315862

45315952

45143082

45313262

45315402

45068282

45068342

45115402

44788692

44898932

45052102

44552742

44552892

44684712

44551932

44552442

44552672

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 31/01/2021 to 08/02/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application Number


