Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 31/01/2021 to 08/02/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application Number	Decision	
44551932	Refused	
44552442	Refused	
44552672	Refused	
44552742	Refused	
44552892	Refused	
44684712	Refused	
44788692	Refused	
44898932	Refused	
45052102	Refused	
45068282	Approved	
45068342	Approved	
45115402	Refused	
45143082	Refused	
45313262	Refused	
45315402	Refused	
45315732	Refused	
45315862	Refused	
45315952	Refused	
45316072	Refused	
45316142	Refused	
45323952	Refused	
45337782	Refused	
45390842	Refused	
45662732	Refused	
46025292	Refused	
46032402	Approved	
46038222	Approved	
46044232	Approved	
46045442	Approved	
46045922	Refused	
46048392	Approved	
46052092	Approved	
46052222	Approved	
46053792	Approved	
46060022	Refused	
46072452	Refused	
46073102	Refused	
46080162	Refused	